
Swiss Cup Juniors  BEL-FRA-GER-SUI
Wallisellen

03.11.2017

SWISS CUP JUNIORS WAG

Rang Name Jahrg. Total

1 Germany 238.000 134.650 137.450 235.250 145.350

Aiyu Zhu 2004 4.0 13.050 4.1 12.150 5.0 11.850 4.5 11.650 17.6 48.700

Lara Hinsberger 2004 4.0 12.700 4.4 12.150 4.6 11.200 4.6 11.100 17.6 47.150

Emma Malewski 2004 3.7 12.200 3.7 10.100 4.8 12.750 4.4 12.050 16.6 47.100

Julia Birck 2005 3.5 12.250 4.4 9.550 5.1 12.850 4.2 11.550 17.2 46.200

Shanique Müller 2004 3.5 12.200 4.1 10.350 4.5 11.700 4.1 11.450 16.2 45.700

Marielle Billet 2005 2.5 10.050 4.5 9.200 4.3 10.500 11.3 29.750

2 Belgium 238.000 333.450 335.900 135.900 143.250

Stacy Bertrandt 2004 4.0 12.900 4.5 11.900 4.3 12.250 4.3 12.000 17.1 49.050

Noémie Louon 2004 4.0 12.900 4.3 10.700 3.8 11.700 4.5 11.900 16.6 47.200

Kéziah Langendock 2005 3.5 12.200 2.1 10.500 4.1 11.950 3.2 11.050 12.9 45.700

Kato De Laet 2005 3.3 10.900 2.8 10.300 4.1 11.100 4.1 12.000 14.3 44.300

Calisse Kums 2005 3.5 11.700 2.8 10.850 4.3 10.400 3.6 10.750 14.2 43.700

Jutta Verkest 2005 3.3 10.300 2.8 10.150 4.3 11.700 3.4 10.650 13.8 42.800

3 Switzerland 138.300 234.550 434.300 334.500 141.650

Lili Habisreutinger 2004 4.0 13.000 4.3 11.800 4.6 11.250 4.4 11.950 17.3 48.000

Lena Bickel 2004 4.0 12.550 4.4 11.500 4.8 11.050 4.3 11.250 17.5 46.350

Anastassia Pascu 2004 4.0 12.750 4.4 11.250 4.6 11.300 4.2 11.000 17.2 46.300

Giulia Rizzi 2004 3.5 11.950 3.6 10.450 4.2 11.750 4.1 10.850 15.4 45.000

Alessia Gresser 2004 3.5 12.250 3.4 10.200 3.9 10.750 4.1 11.300 14.9 44.500

Shana Tognini 2005 3.5 11.000 2.8 9.200 3.0 9.150 3.1 11.100 12.4 40.450

4 France 436.500 429.000 236.250 434.300 136.050

Mathilde Byelebyl 2005 3.5 12.000 3.6 8.750 4.4 12.350 4.3 11.600 15.8 44.700

Djena Laroui 2005 3.7 12.400 2.9 7.800 5.0 12.300 4.3 10.550 15.9 43.050

Taïs Boura 2005 3.5 11.950 2.2 8.700 4.6 9.650 4.4 11.700 14.7 42.000

Lilou Besson 2005 4.0 11.500 3.6 9.150 4.4 9.500 4.2 11.000 16.2 41.150

Clarisse Passeron 2005 3.7 12.100 1.7 10.400 4.6 11.600 10.0 34.100

Maily Planckeel 2006 0.0 0.000 2.8 9.450 4.6 9.950 4.4 10.650 11.8 30.050
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Swiss Cup Juniors  BEL-FRA-GER-SUI
Wallisellen

03.11.2017

SWISS CUP JUNIORS WAG

Rang Name Jahrg. Mannschaft Total

1 Stacy Bertrandt 2004 BEL 4.0 312.900 4.5 311.900 4.3 512.250 4.3 212.000 17.1 49.050

2 Aiyu Zhu 2004 GER 4.0 113.050 4.1 112.150 5.0 711.850 4.5 711.650 17.6 48.700

3 Lili Habisreutinger 2004 SUI 4.0 213.000 4.3 411.800 4.6 1411.250 4.4 411.950 17.3 48.000

4 Noémie Louon 2004 BEL 4.0 312.900 4.3 810.700 3.8 911.700 4.5 511.900 16.6 47.200

5 Lara Hinsberger 2004 GER 4.0 612.700 4.4 112.150 4.6 1511.200 4.6 1311.100 17.6 47.150

6 Emma Malewski 2004 GER 3.7 1112.200 3.7 1610.100 4.8 212.750 4.4 112.050 16.6 47.100

7 Lena Bickel 2004 SUI 4.0 712.550 4.4 511.500 4.8 1711.050 4.3 1211.250 17.5 46.350

8 Anastassia Pascu 2004 SUI 4.0 512.750 4.4 611.250 4.6 1311.300 4.2 1611.000 17.2 46.300

9 Julia Birck 2005 GER 3.5 912.250 4.4 189.550 5.1 112.850 4.2 911.550 17.2 46.200

10 Shanique Müller 2004 GER 3.5 1112.200 4.1 1210.350 4.5 911.700 4.1 1011.450 16.2 45.700

11 Kéziah Langendock 2005 BEL 3.5 1112.200 2.1 910.500 4.1 611.950 3.2 1511.050 12.9 45.700

12 Giulia Rizzi 2004 SUI 3.5 1611.950 3.6 1010.450 4.2 811.750 4.1 1810.850 15.4 45.000

13 Mathilde Byelebyl 2005 FRA 3.5 1512.000 3.6 228.750 4.4 312.350 4.3 811.600 15.8 44.700

14 Alessia Gresser 2004 SUI 3.5 912.250 3.4 1410.200 3.9 1810.750 4.1 1111.300 14.9 44.500

15 Kato De Laet 2005 BEL 3.3 2110.900 2.8 1310.300 4.1 1611.100 4.1 212.000 14.3 44.300

16 Calisse Kums 2005 BEL 3.5 1811.700 2.8 710.850 4.3 1910.400 3.6 1910.750 14.2 43.700

17 Djena Laroui 2005 FRA 3.7 812.400 2.9 247.800 5.0 412.300 4.3 2210.550 15.9 43.050

18 Jutta Verkest 2005 BEL 3.3 2210.300 2.8 1510.150 4.3 911.700 3.4 2010.650 13.8 42.800

19 Taïs Boura 2005 FRA 3.5 1611.950 2.2 238.700 4.6 219.650 4.4 611.700 14.7 42.000

20 Lilou Besson 2005 FRA 4.0 1911.500 3.6 219.150 4.4 229.500 4.2 1611.000 16.2 41.150

21 Shana Tognini 2005 SUI 3.5 2011.000 2.8 209.200 3.0 249.150 3.1 1311.100 12.4 40.450

22 Clarisse Passeron 2005 FRA 3.7 1412.100 1.7 1110.400 4.6 1211.600 10.0 34.100

23 Maily Planckeel 2006 FRA 0.0 230.000 2.8 199.450 4.6 209.950 4.4 2010.650 11.8 30.050

24 Marielle Billet 2005 GER 2.5 1710.050 4.5 239.200 4.3 2310.500 11.3 29.750

03.11.2017 | 21:58 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 www.gymscore.ch


